
FREE OF GENETICALLY MODIFIED 
ORGANISMS

FIRM STOOLS AND LESS ODOR

SKIN AND COAT

BALANCE OF INTESTINAL FLORA

WITH OMEGA 6

Available in 3 and 20kg 
packaging

Garpi Nutrition

adult dog

Complete pet food for 
adult dogs

22% Crude protein

8% Crude oils and fats

9% Crude ash

1,6% Omega 6 fatty acids

3% Crude fibres

ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENT

COMPOSITION

Cereals, meat meal, derivatives of vegetable 
origin (2% beet pulp, Yucca schidigera 125 
mg/kg), poultry fat, hydrolysed poultry protein, 
minerals, yeasts (source of MOS 340 mg/kg).

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
The amounts can vary, depending on the weight, age, breed, physical 
activity and/or special needs of your animal. Your dog will need a few 
days to get used to the new food, so it is recommended to change it 
gradually. Fresh and clean drinking water should be available at all times. 
Store pet food in cool and dry place, without sunlight.

ADDITIVES/KG

VITAMINS 
3a672a Vitamin A
E671 Vitamin D₃
3a700 Vitamina E
3a880 Biotin

TRACE ELEMENTS
3b103 Iron (Sulphate monohydrate)

3b201 Iodine (Potassium iodide)

E4 Copper (Sulphate pentahydrate)

3b503 Manganese (Manganous sulphate)

3b605 Zinc (Sulphate monohydrate)

3b607 Zinc (Chelate of glycine hydrate)

E8 Selenium (Sodium selenite)

Antioxidants and Preservatives

13.200 U.I.
1.440 U.I.

102 mg
0,36 mg

42 mg
1 mg 
9 mg

30 mg
81 mg 
30 mg

0,15 mg

3kg

20kg

PER DAY PER DAY PER DAYPER DAY

SUGGEST FEEDING GUIDE24h

120g 120g - 190g 380g - 595g190g - 380g

<5kg 5-10kg 25-45kg10-25kg
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instelgarpi@instelgarpi.com
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