

FREE OF GENETICALLY MODIFIED **ORGANISMS** 



FIRM STOOLS AND LESS ODOR



**SKIN AND COAT** 



**BALANCE OF INTESTINAL FLORA** 



WITH OMEGA 6

# **ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENT**

22%

Crude protein

8%

Crude oils and fats



Crude ash



Crude fibres

1,6%

Omega 6 fatty acids

#### COMPOSITION

Cereals, meat meal, derivatives of vegetable origin (2% beet pulp, Yucca schidigera 125 mg/kg), poultry fat, hydrolysed poultry protein, minerals, yeasts (source of MOS 340 mg/kg).

## **ADDITIVES/KG**

VIIAMINO	
3a672a Vitamin A	13.200 U.I.
E671 Vitamin D₃	1.440 U.I.
3a700 Vitamina E	102 mg
3a880 Biotin	0,36 mg
TRACE ELEMENTS	
3b103 Iron (Sulphate monohydrate)	42 mg
3b201 lodine (Potassium iodide)	1 mg
E4 Copper (Sulphate pentahydrate)	9 mg
3b503 Manganese (Manganous sulphate)	30 mg
3b605 Zinc (Sulphate monohydrate)	81 mg
3b607 Zinc (Chelate of glycine hydrate)	30 mg
E8 Selenium (Sodium selenite)	0,15 mg

**Antioxidants and Preservatives** 



#### 24h **SUGGEST FEEDING GUIDE**









120g

PER DAY

120g - 190g

190g - 380g PER DAY

380g - 595g PER DAY

## **INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE**

The amounts can vary, depending on the weight, age, breed, physical activity and/or special needs of your animal. Your dog will need a few days to get used to the new food, so it is recommended to change it gradually. Fresh and clean drinking water should be available at all times. Store pet food in cool and dry place, without sunlight.

